
Stepping Stones 

Calendar of Event Dates 2022/23 

October 2022                                                      

Monday 10th October – Dress in Yellow for 
Children’s Mental Health Awareness Day, bring a £1 

Thursday 20th October – Sponsored Spooky 
Halloween Walk (All Rooms) 

November 2022 

Thursday 17th November - Christmas Photo’s by 
Caroline Rushton (Yellow Room Only) 

Friday 18th November – Children In Need, wear PJ’s 
£1 donation (All Rooms) 

Wednesday & Thursday 23rd & 24th November - 
Christmas Photo’s by Caroline Rushton details to 
follow (Red, Blue & Green Room) 

Wednesday 30th November - AGM 6.30pm 
everyone welcome 

December 2022 

Thursday 1st December at 10.30 – Creating 
Christmas (All Rooms) 

Wednesday 7th December 10.45 to 11.15 –
Christmas Singing (Red Room Only) 

Thursday 8th December 14.15 to 14.45 - Christmas 
Singing (Red Room Only) 

Thursday 8th December – Christmas Jumper Day, 
£1 donation (All Rooms) 

Tuesday 13th December – Christmas Party Yellow 
Room – Parents welcome at 2.30pm for Christmas 
Singing 

Thursday 15th December – Christmas Party Green 
Rm 10-11.30 and Blue Rm 11-12.30 

Thursday 15th December – Christmas Party Red Rm 
10.30 – 12.00 

February 2023 

Thursday 2nd February – Blue & Red Room Parents 

Evening (Times to be confirmed) 

March 2023 

Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day – Dress up 

as your favourite character or bring your favourite 

book in (All Rooms) 

TBC March – Yellow Room Parents Evening 5pm-

7pm 

Friday17th March – Red Nose Day 

May 2023 

Wednesday 10th and Thursday 11th May – Photo’s 

by Caroline Rushton (All Rooms) 

 

 

June 2023 

Saturday 17th June  – Open Day 9.30am -11.30am 

Main site and 12pm – 1.30pm Yellow Room at 

Bracken Leas 

Wednesday 28th June – JMS Pre-school first aid 

(Red & Yellow Room) 

Thursday 29th June – Blue & Green Room Parents 

Evening 

July 2023 

Wednesday 5th July 6.15pm – 7.15pm – Cheese & 

Wine evening for Pre-school parents (Yellow & Red) 

Tuesday 18th July – Red & Yellow Room Picnic  

12-1pm (Parents welcome) 

Wednesday 19th July – Green & Blue Room Picnic 

12-1pm (Parents welcome) 

Thursday 20th  July – Red Room Graduation 

(Children need to be brought to the main door at 

1.15pm and Graduation starts 1.30pm for parents) 

Friday 21st July – Yellow Room Graduation   

(Parents to attend, gates open 1.50pm for a 2pm 

start).  


